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Register of Interests

Oaklands 
Schools LGB

Andy Gorham Clerk Board of 
Trustees

Clerk 01-
Sep-2024

N/A 27-
Sep-2024

Clerk to governing body at St Sebastians School

Oaklands 
Schools LGB

Chris Rossiter Associate 
Member (LGB)

LGB 25-
Sep-2024

17-
Apr-2025

Oaklands 
Schools LGB

Debby 
Griffiths

Co-Opted 
Governor

Board of 
Trustees

21-
Mar-2023

20-
Mar-2027

27-
Sep-2024

Member of family - ICT department working within the school - With A 
Dot Member of family - Maintenance/building/ work within the school - 
Window Wize LTD

Oaklands 
Schools LGB

Harriet 
McAuley

Co-Opted 
Governor

Board of 
Trustees

25-
May-2022

24-
May-2026

06-
Dec-2024

Two children at the school. One in year 6 & one in year 4.

Oaklands 
Schools LGB

Hazel West Headteacher Ex-Officio Headteacher 01-
Sep-2024

N/A 10-
Dec-2024

None

Oaklands 
Schools LGB

Kathryn Pierce Co-Opted 
Governor

Board of 
Trustees

Chair of Governors 25-
May-2022

24-
May-2026

05-
Dec-2024

Owner of Green Tangerine Catering business - which is used by Corvus 
for catering

Oaklands 
Schools LGB

Kevin Davis Co-Opted 
Governor

Board of 
Trustees

Health and Safety 
Governor

14-
Mar-2023

13-
Mar-2027

26-
Sep-2024

Spouse employed at Acorns Pre-school

Oaklands 
Schools LGB

Mat Parker Co-Opted 
Governor

Board of 
Trustees

Safeguarding 
Governor
Vice-Chair of 
Governors

15-
Jul-2021

14-
Jul-2025

09-
Oct-2024

None

Oaklands 
Schools LGB

Michelle 
Presland - OIS

Staff Governor Staff 01-
Jul-2022

30-
Jun-2026

26-
Sep-2024

Governor on another school

Oaklands 
Schools LGB

Peter Wright Parent Governor Parents SEND Governor
Vice-Chair of 
Governors

31-
Jul-2021

30-
Jul-2025

25-
Sep-2024

One child attending Oaklands Infant School in year 2.
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