Corvus Learning Trust | GVO

Board	Name	Туре	Appointed By	Position(s)	Committee(s)	Elected	Term Ends	Rol updated	Register of Interests
Oaklands Schools LGB	Andy Gorham	Clerk	Board of Trustees	Clerk		01- Sep-2024	N/A	27- Sep-2024	Clerk to governing body at St Sebastians School
Oaklands Schools LGB	Chris Rossiter	Associate Member (LGB)	LGB			25- Sep-2024	17- Apr-2025		
Oaklands Schools LGB	Debby Griffiths	Co-Opted Governor	Board of Trustees			21- Mar-2023	20- Mar-2027	27- Sep-2024	Member of family - ICT department working within the school - With A Dot Member of family - Maintenance/building/ work within the school - Window Wize LTD
Oaklands Schools LGB	Harriet McAuley	Co-Opted Governor	Board of Trustees			25- May-2022	24- May-2026	06- Dec-2024	Two children at the school. One in year 6 & one in year 4.
Oaklands Schools LGB	Hazel West	Headteacher	Ex-Officio	Headteacher		01- Sep-2024	N/A	10- Dec-2024	None
Oaklands Schools LGB	Kathryn Pierce	Co-Opted Governor	Board of Trustees	Chair of Governors		25- May-2022	24- May-2026	05- Dec-2024	Owner of Green Tangerine Catering business - which is used by Corvus for catering
Oaklands Schools LGB	Kevin Davis	Co-Opted Governor	Board of Trustees	Health and Safety Governor		14- Mar-2023	13- Mar-2027	26- Sep-2024	Spouse employed at Acorns Pre-school
Oaklands Schools LGB	Mat Parker	Co-Opted Governor	Board of Trustees	Safeguarding Governor Vice-Chair of Governors		15- Jul-2021	14- Jul-2025	09- Oct-2024	None
Oaklands Schools LGB	Michelle Presland - OIS	Staff Governor	Staff			01- Jul-2022	30- Jun-2026	26- Sep-2024	Governor on another school
Oaklands Schools LGB	Peter Wright	Parent Governor	Parents	SEND Governor Vice-Chair of Governors		31- Jul-2021	30- Jul-2025	25- Sep-2024	One child attending Oaklands Infant School in year 2.

12-Dec-2024 at 15:49:08 Page 1 of 1